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Women / XB / Child
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mary Duskin2002
American - CA

8.550 9.450 9.5259.150 36.675
8T 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Scarlett Cross2061
Peninsula - CA

8.900 9.375 9.0509.200 36.525
2T 2 2 5 2 

2 

Leila Manuel2010
American - CA

9.250 9.250 8.9008.900 36.300
1 3T 13T 8T 3 

3 

Isha Joshi2018
Apex - CA

8.650 8.750 9.1509.625 36.175
6 10T 1 3T 4 

4 

Honor Stenzler2013
American - CA

8.600 9.250 8.9509.175 35.975
7 3T 3 7 5 

5 

Jolene Leao2067
Peninsula - CA

8.900 9.025 8.9009.050 35.875
2T 6T 8 8T 6 

6 

Rio Ancheta-Johnson2079
Performance - CA

8.700 8.675 9.1509.150 35.675
4T 12 4T 3T 7 

7 

Siena Goscinski  Bautista2064
Peninsula - CA

8.700 9.200 8.5759.025 35.500
4T 5 9 14 8 

8 

Parker Vaughn2085
Performance - CA

8.550 8.850 8.8259.000 35.225
8T 9 10 12 9 

9 

Sophia Bandy2086
TEC - CA

8.100 9.025 8.8759.075 35.075
15 6T 6T 10T 10 

10 

Emma Baca2058
Peninsula - CA

8.550 8.600 8.7508.975 34.875
8T 13 11T 13 11T

11T

Victoria Viveros2091
TEC - CA

8.500 8.750 8.8758.750 34.875
11T 10T 15 10T 11T

11T

Lucy Davis2081
Performance - CA

8.300 8.900 8.3759.075 34.650
14 8 6T 15 13 

13 

Evangeline Rangel2019
Apex - CA

8.500 7.900 9.2008.975 34.575
11T 15 11T 2 14 

14 

Lilly Miller2083
Performance - CA

8.450 8.125 9.0258.900 34.500
13 14 13T 6 15 

15 
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Women / XB / Junior A
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mila Librodo2009
American - CA

9.300 9.375 9.2759.225 37.175
2 3T 7 4T 1 

1 

Stella Hitch2004
American - CA

8.850 9.475 9.3259.375 37.025
5 1 1T 2 2 

2 

Breanna Ortiz2090
TEC - CA

8.900 9.375 9.3509.100 36.725
4 3T 10 1 3 

3 

Valeria Rodriguez2020
Apex - CA

9.400 9.100 9.1259.075 36.700
1 7 11 7 4 

4 

Carolina Cornejo2001
American - CA

8.600 9.150 9.2759.375 36.400
10 6 1T 4T 5 

5 

Alexa Joseph2017
Apex - CA

8.800 9.000 9.2259.300 36.325
6T 8T 5 6 6 

6 

Avery Davis2080
Performance - CA

8.800 8.775 9.3009.325 36.200
6T 15 4 3 7 

7 

Jessica Smith2070
Peninsula - CA

8.550 9.400 8.9259.275 36.150
11T 2 6 12T 8T

8T

Natalie Clarke2060
Peninsula - CA

9.175 9.000 8.9509.025 36.150
3 8T 12T 10T 8T

8T

Ella Ding2062
Peninsula - CA

8.700 9.200 8.8759.350 36.125
9 5 3 14 10 

10 

Emily Nelson2069
Peninsula - CA

8.550 8.850 8.9259.125 35.450
11T 13 8T 12T 11 

11 

Claire Huntley2005
American - CA

8.500 8.900 8.9508.975 35.325
13 12 14 10T 12 

12 

Jolie Girgis2063
Peninsula - CA

8.800 8.975 8.8508.450 35.075
6T 10 15 15 13 

13 

Jasmine Imanverdi2016
Apex - CA

8.100 8.825 9.0509.025 35.000
16 14 12T 8 14 

14 

Nina `Rozenberg2073
Peninsula - CA

8.150 8.950 8.7258.225 34.050
15 11 16 16 15 

15 

Avrylle Villanueva2022
Apex - CA

8.375 7.200 9.0009.125 33.700
14 16 8T 9 16 

16 
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Women / XB / Junior B
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyndall Smith2071
Peninsula - CA

9.100 9.175 9.7009.475 37.450
4T 8 1 1 1 

1 

Bella Vasquez2014
American - CA

9.050 9.425 9.3509.350 37.175
7T 1 3 4T 2 

2 

Mercedes Mendoza2011
American - CA

9.250 9.350 9.3009.175 37.075
2 3 7 6 3 

3 

Megan Li2068
Peninsula - CA

9.350 8.950 9.4759.100 36.875
1 11 9 2 4 

4 

Davia Ferree2003
American - CA

9.150 9.275 9.2259.200 36.850
3 5 6 7T 5 

5 

Natalie Liang2008
American - CA

9.100 9.000 9.3509.375 36.825
4T 10 2 4T 6 

6 

Naomi Huang2065
Peninsula - CA

9.050 9.375 9.0759.300 36.800
7T 2 4 9 7 

7 

Kiara Solares2012
American - CA

9.000 9.100 9.2259.250 36.575
9 9 5 7T 8 

8 

Cata Kohler2066
Peninsula - CA

8.750 9.200 9.4508.825 36.225
11T 7 11 3 9 

9 

Nadine Huerta2088
TEC - CA

8.800 9.250 8.9009.075 36.025
10 6 10 13 10 

10 

Ella Latch2007
American - CA

8.650 8.925 9.0259.150 35.750
13 12 8 10 11 

11 

Talya Keith Feinstein2006
American - CA

9.100 9.300 8.9508.175 35.525
4T 4 15 12 12 

12 

Kimiya Casey2059
Peninsula - CA

8.750 8.500 9.0008.200 34.450
11T 13 14 11 13 

13 

Lesley Machado2089
TEC - CA

8.300 8.450 8.2758.525 33.550
14 14 13 15 14 

14 

Marley Hernandez2087
TEC - CA

7.900 7.550 8.8508.650 32.950
15 15 12 14 15 

15 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 08

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Peninsula - CA * 112.525 27.625 28.150 28.125 28.625
12 2 1T

2068 Megan Li 9.350 9.475
2060 Natalie Clarke 9.175
2071 Kyndall Smith 9.100 9.7009.475
2070 Jessica Smith 9.400
2065 Naomi Huang 9.375 9.300
2061 Scarlett Cross 9.375
2062 Ella Ding 9.350
2066 Cata Kohler 9.450

2 American - CA * 112.500 27.800 28.350 28.125 28.225
21 1 1T

2009 Mila Librodo 9.300
2011 Mercedes Mendoza 9.250
2010 Leila Manuel 9.250
2004 Stella Hitch 9.475 9.375
2002 Mary Duskin 9.450 9.525
2014 Bella Vasquez 9.425 9.350
2008 Natalie Liang 9.3509.375
2001 Carolina Cornejo 9.375

3 Apex - CA * 109.400 26.850 26.925 28.050 27.575
33 4 3

2020 Valeria Rodriguez 9.400 9.100
2017 Alexa Joseph 8.800 9.000 9.2259.300
2018 Isha Joshi 8.650 9.1509.625
2016 Jasmine Imanverdi 8.825
2022 Avrylle Villanueva 9.125
2019 Evangeline Rangel 9.200

4 TEC - CA * 108.225 26.200 27.650 27.250 27.125
54 3 5

2090 Breanna Ortiz 8.900 9.375 9.3509.100
2088 Nadine Huerta 8.800 9.250 8.9009.075
2091 Victoria Viveros 8.500
2086 Sophia Bandy 9.025 8.8759.075

5 Performance - CA * 107.600 26.050 26.525 27.550 27.475
45 5 4

2080 Avery Davis 8.800 8.775 9.3009.325
2079 Rio Ancheta-Johnson 8.700 9.1509.150
2085 Parker Vaughn 8.550 8.850
2081 Lucy Davis 8.900 9.075
2083 Lilly Miller 9.025

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O rov ille Gymnastics


